TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ET01623 v2 - 6/3/2020
This technical document is authored and exclusively owned by Furukawa Electric LatAm S. A.
It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship, as well as
changing its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1/3
TPU HFFR:
Insulation type Polyolefin with 0.90 mm nominal diameter

changing its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
3/3
Codification
Standard ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
ISO/IEC 11801
ISO/IEC 24702
IEC 60603-7
IEC 60529
FCC parte 68
Certifications Anatel:
PVC105: 01271-07-00256/01273-07-00256
TPU HFFR: 02743-10-00256/02744-10-00256
RoHS This product is in accordance with the RoHS European Directive: a directive on the restriction of the use
of certain hazardous substances and related to the environmental preservation.
Warranty 12 months
Minimum Order
Quantity
01 box
Quantity per gift box From 0.5m to 5.0m: 10 pieces
Package Type Transparent plastic bag with identification label.